L210000 145 717

(Red	questor's Name)	
(A.1		
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
`	,	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(UOX	cument Number	}
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



400398080644

11/28/22--01012--015 **25.

SECRETATION OF THE SECOND SECO

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

PBD Synd	licate, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub				
	Miguel Cordova				
		Name of Person			
	PBD Syndicate, LLC				
		Firm/Company			
	1580 Sawgrass Corporate	Parkway, Suite #130		ζ <i>ι</i>	707
		Address		4 <u>8</u>	2022 HST
	Sunrise, Florida 33323				2
		City/State and Zip Code	· 		<u></u>
	support@pbdsyndicate.com			١.,	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)	•: :	9 :5
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		733	
Miguel Cordova		954 8658988 at ()			
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Fil Certificat Certified (additional	e of Stat Copy	us &
Mailing Addre Registration Division of OPO. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	rporations	10	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)		
were filed on March 29, 2021	an	d assig
		2022 RO7 28 Fil 9: (w r
pility company here:		
ility Company " the decionation "LLC" or the	abbreviati	on "I.I.C
1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway		
Ed Liability Company here: 1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway Suite #130 Sunrise, F1. 33323 1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway Suite #130 Sunrise, F1. 33323		
Sunrise, FL 33323	· (,-	2
1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway		72 KO:
	- 1 35. 135.	
		2022 NOV 28 64 94 6 1 2 2 1 2
address on our records, enter the na	ime of th	<u>e ле</u> w n
Lineau Elizaida atmost adalman		
	Zin	Code
	Liability Company) were filed on March 29, 2021 bility company here: lity Company." the designation "LLC" or the 1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway Suite #130 Sunrise, FL 33323 1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway Suite #130 Sunrise, FL 33323 address on our records, enter the na	March 29, 2021 an spility company here: Solity Company here: Solity Company here: Solity Company here: Solity Company here: 1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway Suite #130 Sunrise, FL 33323 Solite #130 Sunrise, FL 33323 Solite #130 Sunrise, FL 33323 Solite #130 Sunrise, FL 33323 Florida Florida Street address Florida Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply w provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of.
-			□Add
			□Remo
			□Chang
			□ Add
			□Remov
			Change
<u>-</u> .			
			SEC PRemove 2022 PARCHange
			EChange
			D\\dd\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Кстюче
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

	· · · · - · · - · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	्र 	2022
	<u> </u>	-2
		8 4 i.
		**
		it ka
		<u> </u>
ffective date, if other than the date of filing:		
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be properties. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicament's effective date on the Department of State's record	ior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Purs blicable statutory filing requirements, this date will i	aant to 60 101 be lis
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective lis filed.	e time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th	n day aft
November 14 2022		
	_	
Signature of a member or an	athorized representative of a member	
<u></u>	•	
Miguel Cordova		

Filing Fee: \$25.00